
Hammondsport Lakers 

Wrestling Schedule for 2009-2010 Season 

December: 
 Saturday Dec. 5: Hammondsport Duals 
 Thursday Dec. 10 - @ Avoca 
 Thursday Dec. 17 – Addison (H) 
 Friday and Saturday Dec. 18-19: Arkport Duels 
January: 
Saturday Jan. 2: Irondequoit Tournament 
Thursday Jan. 7 – Alfred Almond (H) 
Saturday Jan. 9: Canoe Landing Invitational  
Tuesday Jan. 12 – Arkport (H) 
Thursday Jan. 14 - @ Canisteo Greenwood 
Saturday Jan. 16: Red Jacket Tournament 
Thursday Jan. 21 - @ Marcus Whitman w/ Penn Yan (5 p.m. start) 
Wednesday Jan. 27 – Campbell Savona (H) 
Thursday Jan 28 - @ Genesee Valley w/ Jasper-Troupsburg (5 p.m. start) 
February 
 Friday and Saturday Feb. 5-6: Section V Class B Sectionals @ Canisteo Greenwood 
 Friday and Saturday Feb. 12-13 Section V State Qualifiers 
 
 

Roster 
Josh Snyder, Sr. 
Cody Kent, Jr. 
Eddie Jackson, Jr. 
Jesse Gardiner, Soph. 
Dylan Griffin, Soph. 
Ryan Gascon, Soph. 
Brian Wood, Fresh. 
Corey Dixon, Fresh. 
Dominic Mayo, 8th 

  


